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Flurine ziz#

Products of Fluoropolymer (PVDF)

2011

2013

FL2006

FL2008

FL2606

FL2608

FL2005

2022, FL2000, FL2001,
FL2100, FL2300, FL2600

FL2624

Emulsion PVDF, Injection grade, Valve, lining, PV film

Emulsion PVDF, Molding grade Wire, Plate, etc.

Suspension PVDF, Extrusion grade, @Wr@edwm @med pipe, Bar, Plate

low viscosity

smné&@: ade, H ‘ﬂ@w’wscosny lihi film

i olyme xtruded pipe, Bar, Plate

%@ lymer Low viscosity Wire, Cable

Suspa @(trusmn grade, Homopolymer, Medium and  Fishing line
sity

Sus

low v
Li-battery binders grade Li-battery binders
Li-battery Separator grade Li-battery Separator
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