

Products

Products of Fluoropolymer (PVDF)

Grade No.	Features	Application
2011	Emulsion PVDF, Injection grade,	Valve, lining, PV film
2013	Emulsion PVDF, Molding grade	Wire, Plate, etc.
FL2006	Suspension PVDF, Extrusion grade, Homopolymer, Medium and low viscosity	Extruded pipe, Bar, Plate
FL2008	Suspension PVDF, Injection grade, Homopolymer, Low-viscosity	Valve, lining, PV film
FL2606	Suspension PVDF, Extrusion grade, Copolymer, Medium and low viscosity	Extruded pipe, Bar, Plate
FL2608	Suspension PVDF, Injection grade, Copolymer, Low viscosity	Wire, Cable
FL2005	Suspension PVDF, Extrusion grade, Homopolymer, Medium and low viscosity	Fishing line
2022, FL2000, FL2001, FL2100, FL2300, FL2600	Li-battery binders grade	Li-battery binders
FL2624	Li-battery Separator grade	Li-battery Separator